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Rank
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Southern Regional Standings from 10/01/2023 through 09/30/2024
Printed on 11/27/2024

Name

Mark J. Kreder
Brad Gower
Quintonn Lunsford
Yance Day
Reagan Dickens
Will Lowe

Steven Gussert

Bareback Bronc

City
Claremore
Bristow
McCune
Mannford
Eufaula
Amarillo
Boynton

State

OK
OK
KS
OK
OK
TX
OK

Money

12,344.39
10,053.42
9,508.86
7,407.45
3,059.85
2,330.96
306.00

Page 1



International Professional Rodeo Association

Rank

© 00N OB WDN -

11/27/2024 @ 14:47:14

Southern Regional Standings from 10/01/2023 through 09/30/2024

(R)

Printed on 11/27/2024

Bull Riding
Name City
Tank Adams Shawnee
Kole Bowman Pawhuska
Caylan Biddy Foster
Ryker Butler McLoud
Garrett Tribble Okemah
Dason Janes Muldrow
Deklan Garland Marlow
Kade Alberty Beggs
Cody Long Armstrong Skiatook
Joao Henrique Lucas Whitesboro
Jefree Robrahn Westville
Hunter Ball Carsonville
Quincey McDonald Mounds
Aaron Presley Norman
Kallyn Longnecker Guthrie
Kinley Hignite Colcord

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
X
OK
Mi

OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

10,356.42
7,806.74
7,132.31
4,599.00
3,566.17
2,383.44
1,723.50
1,714.50
1,640.64
1,000.00

729.50
666.00
591.30
547.20
534.75
270.00
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Timothy Troyer
Rowdy Chesser
Blane Stacy
Cody Goertzen

Printed on 11/27/2024
Saddle Bronc

City
Weatherford
Tahlequah

Chelsea
Wayne

State

OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

18,997.96
6,240.14
5,102.40

253.80
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Name

Glenn Jackson
Jarvis Demery
JC King

Caddo Lewallen
Tylen Layton
McKade Wickett
Trent Creager
West Smith
Zane Rampey
Ethan Hill
William Whayne
Blake Carter
Garrett EImore
Clint Graves
Adam Quimby
Braycen Weaver
Ty Harris

Jody Green
Ross McGuire
Colby Setzer

Printed on 11/27/2024

Tie-Down Roping

City

Okmulgee
Beggs
Stilwell
Morrison
Copan
Muldrow
Stillwater
Emmet
Pryor
South Coffeyville
Tulsa
Seminole
Shepherd
Oxford
Stillwater
Copan

San Angelo
Ada
Nowata
Quitman

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
AR
OK
OK
OK
OK
X
KS
OK
OK
X
OK
OK
AR

Money

26,480.28
20,087.38
8,921.14
8,499.47
7,975.67
6,613.04
6,510.69
6,402.50
4,084.76
3,955.50
3,295.76
2,880.69
2,500.00
2,232.57
1,414.76
1,080.01
1,005.71
834.48
729.00
332.91
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Name

Chase Crane
Cody Doescher
David Jr. Reagor
Jake Holmes
Casey Greer
Jeff Miller

Casey Stone
Newt Bush
Stewart Gulager
Johnny Jones
Traden Anderson
Tyler Mann
Grayson Allred
Bryce Hoggard

Printed on 11/27/2024

Steer Wrestling

City
Oklahoma City
Webbers Falls
Morris
Mulberry
Quitman

Blue Mound
Sallisaw
Whitefield

Fort Scott
Oklahoma City
Hanna
Humansville
Edmond
Mayflower

State

OK
OK
OK
KS

AR

KS

OK
OK
KS

OK
OK
MO
OK
AR

Money

17,153.18
16,178.66
11,540.78
7,090.00
6,448.41
5,245.55
5,069.96
4,251.00
3,982.28
3,116.76
2,500.00
1,616.40
1,444.74
712.80
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Cowgirl Barrel Racing

Name City
Brandie Inman Nowata
Cari Titsworth McAlester
Stephanie Joyner Henryetta
Ashley DeLorme Stillwater
Kara Kreder Meeker
LaRae Smith Barnsdall
Mary Brooks Proctor
Brittney Hipp Tuttle
Emily Williams Boyd
Baylee O'Leary Colcord
Darla Hoover Cushing
Mattie Garrison Skiatook
Tracy Nowlin Nowata
Sara Alberty Beggs
Eva Marie Daughhetee Proctor
Yolanda Caldwell Wetumka
Marlee Quarles Pampa
Sallye Williams Skiatook

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
AR
OK
X
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
AR
OK
X
OK

Money

17,895.43
15,841.01
13,730.21
12,063.03
9,497.80
5,863.95
4,780.60
4,135.48
3,832.53
2,016.36
1,830.96
1,630.80
1,522.65
1,139.04
296.55
240.30
163.10
126.00
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Name

Casey Hicks
Trevor Howard
Eric Flurry

Jesse Stipes
Cody Camerer
Trigger Hargrove
Brent Mibb

Jake Marlar
Brandt O'Connor
Bubba Buckaloo
Kolter Jackson
Terry Crow
Corben Culley
Ethan Hill

Cale MccCall

Printed on 11/27/2024

Header Team Roping

City

Talala
Pocola
Spiro

Salina
Kiowa
Gracemont
Pryor

Ponca City
Blair
Kingston
Stephenville
Miami

Muse

South Coffeyville
Berryville

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
TX
OK
OK
OK
AR

Money

14,707.73
11,847.73
10,510.25
9,786.01
6,127.76
3,079.21
2,799.63
2,502.30
2,257.24
1,913.88
1,627.65
1,352.34
672.30
318.60
298.80
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Name

Casey Stipes
Tyler Hutchins
Jake Pianalto
Shawn Kreder
Cody Heflin
Stitches Stanley
Cody Doescher
Griffin Passmore
Joseph Harrison
Jud Jackson
Justin Ochs
Robby Hull

Luke Miller

Tom Miller
Casey Stone
Tylen Layton

Printed on 11/27/2024

Heeler Team Roping

City

Salina

Rose

Rose
Meeker
Pryor
Wagoner
Webbers Falls
Rose
Marietta
Stephenville
Lone Grove
Burbank
Pauls Valley
Pauls Valley
Sallisaw
Copan

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
X
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

13,163.77
12,896.46
10,531.02
9,916.59
7,929.27
5,958.02
3,082.64
2,752.25
2,465.48
1,627.65
1,246.03
868.27
828.90
667.44
5565.12
318.60

Page 8



International Professional Rodeo Association

Rank

© 00N OB WDN -

11/27/2024 @ 14:47:14

Southern Regional Standings from 10/01/2023 through 09/30/2024
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Name

Cassidy Kelly
Tamara Smith
Mary Beth Beam
Addee Carder
LaRaye Stipes
Rebekah Davis
Jenna Lee Adams
Payton Dingman
Ryley Layton
Lexey Williams
Mikayla McCoy
Marlee Quarles
Alli Rae Nippert
Sadie Prather
Gannyn Gower
Johnna Setzer
LaRae Smith
Allison Bobert

Cowgirl Breakaway

City
Sulphur
Barnsdall
Terrell
Miami
Salina
Newcastle
Weatherford
Pryor
Copan
Berryville
Nowata
Pampa
Copan
Skiatook
Proctor
Quitman
Barnsdall
Edmond

State

OK
OK
X
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
AR
OK
X
OK
OK
OK
AR
OK
OK

Money

13,005.39
8,569.37
8,000.00
7,5628.53
6,481.58
5,324.94
4,797.53
3,306.17
3,053.61
1,951.02
1,637.51
1,335.18
1,073.25

863.92
606.96
279.95
203.83
159.61
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